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Fee
50.00
52.00
54.00
56.00
57.90
59.80
61.70
63.60
65.50
67.30
69.10
70.90
72.70
74.50
76.20
77.90
79.60
81.30
83.00
84.60
86.20
87.80
89.40
91.00
92.30
93.60
94.90
96.20
97.50
98.70
99.90
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106.80

107.90

109.00

110.10

111.20

112.30

113.40
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117.80

118.90

120.00

121.10
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100

Fee

121.95
122.80
123.65
124.50
125.35
126.20
127.05
127.90
128.75
129.60
130.45
131.30
132.15
133.00
133.85
134.70
135.55
136.40
137.25
138.10
138.95
139.80
140.65
141.50
142.35
143.10
143.85
144.60
145.35
146.10
146.85
147.60
148.35
149.10
149.85
150.60
151.35
152.10
152.85
153.60
154.35
155.10
155.85
156.60
157.35
158.10
158.85
159.60
160.35
161.10

MEMBER
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF
CERTIFIED PUBLIC
ACCOUNTANTS

CPA

The CPA. Never Underestimate The Value®

MEMBER
SOCIETY OF LOUISIANA
CERTIFIED PUBLIC
ACCOUNTANTS
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MEMBER
DENHAM SPRINGS
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

MEMBER
LIVINGSTON ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT COUNSEL

MEMBER
DENHAM SPRINGS
KIWANIS CLUB
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ALVIN ]. CALLAIS, CPA, LLC

“YOUR BUSINESS
IS MY BUSINESS”

231 Capitol Street
Denham Springs, LA 70726
Phone: 225.664.5050
Fax: 225.664.3690
payroll@alcallais.com

alcallais.com



EACH PERIOD

You provide the completed timesheet two

business days before you need your checks.

We prepare your payroll checks along

with the following reports
o Check Register
e Wage Register
o Payroll Journal

o Customized Reports

VARIOUS PERIODS

Your annual payroll total and type of tax
determines how often you are required to
file certain taxes and/or forms, which

we prepare according to your due dates,
which may be quarterly, monthly, twice

monthly or each period.
e 941 payment via EFTPS

o State withholding

tax payment and form

o Tax payment checks+

QUARTERLY

We prepare

940 payment via EFTPS
941 tax form

State Unemployment Insurance

online payment and form
Tax payment checks+

Copies of all filings

ANNUALLY

We prepare

Employee W2 tax forms*

W3 tax form*

Federal and State W2 tax forms
State Withholding Annual tax form
940 tax form

Copies of all filings

+when not paid electronically

*nominal fee

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Direct De/of/‘t

Pay taxes and employees via EFT; multiple
checking and savings accounts can be
setup for each employee, who receives a
stub with wage and deduction
information. Please contact your bank to

determine their fees for this service.

Customized Koports

Request various personalized reports each
period or for one time summary needs,

such as:

e Internal Cost Calculations
e External Requests

e Workers’ Compensation
Calculation

e Annual Insurance Audits
FPassword Protocted FOF @Mﬁtf

Receive reports electronically each period
to reduce paperwork and filing cabinet
space required for your sensitive

information.

Lucel [imesheet Submission

Calculations are made within the sheet so
you have a record of where figures came
from. Using this method also reduces

clerical errors and expedites processing.
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Improvements are made as technology



