Checks	Fee	Checks	Fee
1	50.00	51	121.95
2	52.00	52	121.90
3	54.00	53	122.65
4	56.00	54	123.03
5	57.90	55	124.30
6	59.80	56	126.20
7	61.70	57	120.20
8	63.60	58	127.03
9		59	
10	65.50	60	128.75
	67.30		129.60
11	69.10	61	130.45
12	70.90	62	131.30
13	72.70	63	132.15
14	74.50	64	133.00
15	76.20	65	133.85
16	77.90	66	134.70
17	79.60	67	135.55
18	81.30	68	136.40
19	83.00	69	137.25
20	84.60	70	138.10
21	86.20	71	138.95
22	87.80	72	139.80
23	89.40	73	140.65
24	91.00	74	141.50
25	92.30	75	142.35
26	93.60	76	143.10
27	94.90	77	143.85
28	96.20	78	144.60
29	97.50	79	145.35
30	98.70	80	146.10
31	99.90	81	146.85
32	101.10	82	147.60
33	102.30	83	148.35
34	103.50	84	149.10
35	104.60	85	149.85
36	105.70	86	150.60
37	106.80	87	151.35
38	107.90	88	152.10
39	109.00	89	152.85
40	110.10	90	153.60
41	111.20	91	154.35
42	112.30	92	155.10
43	113.40	93	155.85
44	114.50	94	156.60
45	115.60	95	157.35
46	116.70	96	158.10
40	117.80	97	158.85
47	118.90	98	159.60
48	120.00	99	160.35
49 50	120.00	100	161.10
	121.10	100	101.10

Member

American Institute of Certified Public Accountants



Member Society of Louisiana Certified Public Accountants



MEMBER Denham Springs Chamber of Commerce

MEMBER

LIVINGSTON ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNSEL

MEMBER

DENHAM SPRINGS KIWANIS CLUB



"YOUR BUSINESS IS MY BUSINESS"



231 Capitol Street Denham Springs, LA 70726 Phone: 225.664.5050 Fax: 225.664.3690 payroll@alcallais.com

alcallais.com

EACH PERIOD

You provide the completed timesheet two business days before you need your checks.

We prepare your payroll checks along with the following reports

- Check Register
- Wage Register
- Payroll Journal
- Customized Reports

VARIOUS PERIODS

Your annual payroll total and type of tax determines how often you are required to file certain taxes and/or forms, which we prepare according to your due dates, which may be quarterly, monthly, twice monthly or each period.

- 941 payment via EFTPS
- State withholding tax payment and form
- Tax payment checks+

QUARTERLY

We prepare

- 940 payment via EFTPS
- 941 tax form
- State Unemployment Insurance online payment and form
- Tax payment checks+
- Copies of all filings

ANNUALLY

We prepare

- Employee W2 tax forms*
- W3 tax form*
- Federal and State W2 tax forms
- State Withholding Annual tax form
- 940 tax form
- Copies of all filings

ADDITIONAL SERVICES Direct Deposit

Pay taxes and employees via EFT; multiple checking and savings accounts can be setup for each employee, who receives a stub with wage and deduction information. Please contact your bank to determine their fees for this service.

Customized Reports

Request various personalized reports each period or for one time summary needs, such as:

- Internal Cost Calculations
- External Requests
 - Workers' Compensation Calculation
 - Annual Insurance Audits

Password Protected PDF Reports

Receive reports electronically each period to reduce paperwork and filing cabinet space required for your sensitive information.

Excel Timesheet Submission

Calculations are made within the sheet so you have a record of where figures came from. Using this method also reduces clerical errors and expedites processing.

Coming Soon...

Improvements are made as technology

+when not paid electronically *nominal fee